
LOT 33 SHERWOOD FOREST S/D UNIT 

457-21, 673-14, 741-613, 772-56,

MATICE WILLIAM G/MATICE CATHIE M
365 SE ROBIN HOOD PL
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

10-7S-17-09973-033

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10717.030 1.00/

03/28/2022 MLU

04/25/2025 TP 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

95,188
23,600
15,000

133,788
43,980
89,808

HX HB SX 89,808
0

133,788
0

133,788

1533/2771 2/24/2025 WD Q I 01 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEFOOR SHANNON

MATICE WILLIAM G

1377/2101 2/04/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS W DEFOOR

SHANNON DEFOOR

2026
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19468 M H 125 04/26/2002

2026HX Base Yr

365 SE ROBINHOOD PL, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,853 113.9000 93.40 173,070 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1654

BAS 1,654 100 1,654 84,966

UOP 460 25 115 5,908

USP 240 35 84 4,315

2,354 1,853 95,188

BAS= W16 UOP= N10 W46 S10 E46$ W46 S27 E27 USP=  S11 E20 N12
W20 S1$ N1 E20 S1 E15 N27$.

BAS

1646

27

27
20

15

27

UOP 10

46

10

46

USP11

20

12

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 22 220.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 12,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

9 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

23,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 258.00 169.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


